Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
2020.10.30 V5R5 New version update release Teddy Sun
Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.08.27 Description :
Date Version Code Modify Description

9.26
1.80
1.80
0.91
0.82
0.75
3.93
5.43
7.32
1.68
1.87
2.67
GSDRH64P-681□
2.37
GSDRH64P-151□
GSDRH64P-181□ 180.0
GSDRH64P-821□
GSDRH64P-102□
680.0
820.0
1000.0
GSDRH64P-391□
GSDRH64P-471□
GSDRH64P-561□
470.0
560.0
0.52
0.56
GSDRH64P-331□
GSDRH64P-221□ 220.0 2.08
GSDRH64P-271□ 270.0
1.03
1.15GSDRH64P-121□
GSDRH64P-680□ 68.0
100.0
120.0
150.0
GSDRH64P-101□
39.0
0.63 0.52
GSDRH64P-820□ 82.0 0.71 0.47
0.69
0.62
0.58
GSDRH64P-270□ 27.0 0.30
GSDRH64P-470□ 47.0
GSDRH64P-560□ 56.0
GSDRH64P-330□ 33.0
GSDRH64P-390□
GSDRH64P-180□ 18.0 0.24 1.00
GSDRH64P-220□ 22.0 0.27
0.33
0.37
1.35
GSDRH64P-120□ 12.0 0.13 1.20
GSDRH64P-150□ 15.0 0.18 1.10
GSDRH64P-6R8□ 6.8 90m
GSDRH64P-100□ 10.0 0.12
Permissible DC Current (Amp)
(Max.)
GSDRH64P-3R3□ 3.3 30m 2.20
GSDRH64P-4R7□ 4.7 40m
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
DCR(ohm) (Max.)

 Product Series : GSDRH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSDRH-SERIES-V5R5 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date :
4.40
2009.08.27 Description : Shielding Choke
 Latest Edit Date :
2.40 1.65
D+/-0.3 E+/-0.5 F [Ref.] G [Ref.] H [Ref.]
1.25 1.98
Page : 6 / 17 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Measuring Freq.(L) : 1.0~8.2 uH ( 100KHz / 0.3V ) , 10~820uH ( 1kHz / 0.3V ).
* L Value Tolerance : M = +/- 20%
* D.C.Current : Base on L drop 30% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDRH74P-101□ 100.0 0.61 0.60
GSDRH74P-680□ 68.0
GSDRH74P-820□ 82.0
0.23 0.91
0.43 0.61
GSDRH74P-560□ 56.0
0.15 1.12
GSDRH74P-330□ 33.0
0.38 0.69
0.35 0.75
GSDRH74P-390□ 39.0
GSDRH74P-220□ 22.0 0.11 1.23
GSDRH74P-470□ 47.0 0.26 0.88
GSDRH74P-270□ 27.0
GSDRH74P-150□ 15.0 81m 1.47
0.17 0.96
GSDRH74P-180□ 18.0 91m 1.31
GSDRH74P-100□ 10.0 49m 1.84
GSDRH74P-120□ 12.0 58m 1.71
GSDRH74P-6R8□ 6.8 46m 2.40
GSDRH74P-8R2□ 8.2 48m 2.00
GSDRH74P-3R3□ 3.3 30m 4.00
GSDRH74P-4R7□ 4.7 44m 2.70
GSDRH74P-2R2□ 2.2 24m 4.00
Part No.
GSDRH74P-2R7□ 2.7 24m 3.00
Permissible DC Current (Amp)
(Max.)
GSDRH74P-1R8□ 1.8 18m 5.50
G [Ref.] H [Ref.]
1.25 1.98
Inductance
( uH )

F [Ref.]B+/-0.5 C [Max.]
Product Type :  Standard      Customize
Teddy Sun File Version : GSDRH-SERIES-V5R5 Editor :
4.40
2009.08.27 Description : Shielding Choke
GSDRH74P-SERIES
 Latest Edit Date :
2.40 1.65
D+/-0.3 E+/-0.5
Page : 7 / 17 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Measuring Freq.(L) : 1.0~8.2 uH ( 100KHz / 0.3V ) , 10~820uH ( 1kHz / 0.3V ).
* L Value Tolerance : M = +/- 20%
* D.C.Current : Base on L drop 30% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDRH74P-102□ 1000.0 6.00 0.18
GSDRH74P-681□ 680.0
GSDRH74P-821□ 820.0
390.0 2.85 0.29
5.20 0.20
GSDRH74P-561□ 560.0
270.0 1.64 0.34
GSDRH74P-331□ 330.0
4.63 0.22
3.62 0.23
GSDRH74P-391□
0.42
GSDRH74P-221□ 220.0 1.17 0.36
GSDRH74P-471□ 470.0 3.01 0.26
GSDRH74P-271□
GSDRH74P-151□ 150.0 0.88 0.46
Part No.
1.86 0.32
GSDRH74P-181□ 180.0 0.98
Permissible DC Current (Amp)
(Max.)
GSDRH74P-121□ 120.0 0.66 0.52
G [Ref.] H [Ref.]
1.25 1.98
Inductance
( uH )

47.0
56.0
68.0
82.0
100.0
14.0m
15.0m
15.0m
18.0m
23.0m
2.4
3.3
3.9
4.7
6.8
GSDRH124P-8R2□ 8.2
57.0m
66.0m
80.0m
97.0m

11.5m
9.80
 Established Date : 2009.08.27 Description : Shielding Choke
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
 Product Series : GSDRH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GSDRH-SERIES-V5R5 Editor : Teddy Sun
C [Max.] D+/-0.3 E+/-0.5 F [Ref.] G [Ref.] H [Ref.]
12.00 12.00 8.00 2.20 5.00 7.00 5.60 2.80
B+/-0.5
Page : 11 / 17 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Measuring Freq.(L) : 1.0~8.2 uH ( 100KHz / 0.3V ) , 10~820uH ( 1KHz / 0.3V ).
* L Value Tolerance : M = +/- 20%
* D.C.Current : Base on L drop 25% Max. & Temp. rise up 40 deg.C Max.
GSDRH127P-102□ 1000.0 1.820 0.55
GSDRH127P-681□ 680.0
GSDRH127P-821□ 820.0
390.0 0.700 0.88
1.640 0.60
GSDRH127P-561□ 560.0
270.0 0.560 1.06
GSDRH127P-331□ 330.0
1.460 0.67
1.070 0.73
GSDRH127P-391□
1.30
GSDRH127P-221□ 220.0 0.390 1.16
GSDRH127P-471□ 470.0 0.980 0.79
GSDRH127P-271□
GSDRH127P-151□ 150.0 0.280 1.42
Part No.
0.640 0.95
GSDRH127P-181□ 180.0 0.350
Permissible DC Current (Amp)
(Max.)
GSDRH127P-121□ 120.0 0.250 1.60
G [Ref.] H [Ref.]
2.20 5.00
Inductance
( uH )

8.70
7.00
5.60
17.0m
4.80
2.50
1.0
1.5
2.2
3.3
4.7
5.6
5.0m
3.90
2.70
GSDRH129P-102□ 1000.0 1.000 0.80
2.10
1.80
0.105
0.110
0.150
6.45
82.0
6.8
10.0
12.0m
0.45
32.0m
51.0m
78.0m
28.0m
GSDRH129P-181□ 180.0 0.210
GSDRH129P-552□ 5500.0
GSDRH129P-820□
GSDRH129P-101□
GSDRH129P-330□
GSDRH129P-470□
GSDRH129P-680□ 68.0
100.0
GSDRH129P-100□
GSDRH129P-150□
GSDRH129P-220□